Bell Schedules

First Day Early Dismissal

School Week Schedule

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Chapel/Club
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch A
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00

8:05 - 8:50

8:55-9:40

9:45 - 10:05

10:05 - 10:15

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

12:00-12:20

12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
12:25 - 1:10 (Lunch A Students)
12:50-1:10

1:15-2:00

2:05 - 2:50

Exam Days 1 & 3

Study Period 1
Period 1 Exam
Break

Study Period 2
Period 2

7:45 - 8:15
8:20 - 9:50
9:50 -10:05
10:10 - 10:40
10:45 - 12:15

Homeroom 7:45-8:15
Period 1 8:20 - 8:55
Period 2 9:00-9:35
Assembly 9:40 -10:00
Break 10:05-10:15
Period 3 10:20 - 10:55
Period 4 11:00-11:35
Lunch A 11:40-12:00
Period 5 11:40 — 12:15 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 12:05 — 12:40 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 12:20-12:40
Period 6 12:45-1:20
Period 7 1:25-2:00
Hamburger or Chicken Patty (Sandwich) Day
Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00
Period 1 8:05 - 8:50
Period 2 8:55-9:40
Chapel 9:45 -7

Break ?-10:15
Period 3 10:20 - 11:05
Period 4 11:10- 11:55
Lunch 12:00-12:20
Period 5 12:25-1:10
Period 6 1:15-2:00
Period 7 2:05-2:50
Exam Day 2 Fall

Study Period3  7:45-8:15
Period 3 Exam 8:20-9:50
Break 9:50 - 10:05
Study Period 4 10:10-10:40
Period 4 Exam 10:45-12:15
Lunch A 12:20-12:40

Study Period 5
Study Period 5
Lunch B

Period 5 Exam

12:20 — 12:50 (Lunch B Students)
12:45 — 1:15 (Lunch A Students)
12:55-1:15

1:20-2:50

Exam Day 2 Spring

Study Period 3
Period 3 Exam
Break

Study Period 4
Period 4 Exam
Lunch

Study Period 5
Exam Period 5

7:45 - 8:15
8:20-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:10-10:40
10:45-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:15
1:20-2:50




Bell Schedules

Late Start 1°t Monday

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

8:15 - 8:25

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

10:05 - 10:15

10:20 - 11:05

11:10-11:55

12:00 - 12:20

12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
12:25 - 1:10 (Lunch A Students)
12:50-1:10

1:15-2:00

2:05 - 2:50

Early Dismissal

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch A
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00

8:05 - 8:50

8:55-9:40

9:40 - 9:50

9:55 - 10:40

10:45-11:30

11:35-11:55

11:35-12:20 (Lunch B Students)
12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch A Students)
12:25-12:45

12:50-1:35

1:40-2:25

Awards Assembly Day (1.5 Hours)

Afternoon Assembly (50 Minutes)

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00

Period 1 8:05 - 8:40

Period 2 8:45-9:20

Assembly 9:25 - 10:55

Break 10:55-11:05

Period 3 11:10-11:45

Period 4 11:50-12:25

Lunch A 12:30-12:50

Period 5 12:30 - 1:05 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 12:55 - 1:30 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 1:10-1:30

Period 6 1:35-2:10

Period 7 2:15-2:50

Afternoon Assembly (1 Hour)

Homeroom 7:45 - 7:55

Period 1 8:00 - 8:40

Period 2 8:45-9:25

Break 9:25-9:35

Period 3 9:40 - 10:20

Period 4 10:25-11:05

Lunch A 11:10-11:30

Period 5 11:10 - 11:50 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 11:35-12:15 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 11:55-12:15

Period 6 12:20-1:00

Period 7 1:05 - 1:45

Assembly 1:50 - 2:50

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00

Period 1 8:05 - 8:45

Period 2 8:50-9:30

Break 9:35-9:45

Period 3 9:50- 10:30

Period 4 10:35-11:15

Lunch A 11:20- 11:40

Period 5 11:20 - 12:00 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 11:45 - 12:25 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 12:05-12:25

Period 6 12:30-1:10

Period 7 1:15-1:55
Assembly 2:00 - 2:50
Awards Assembly Day (1 Lunch)
Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00

Period 1 8:05 - 8:40

Period 2 8:45-9:20

Assembly 9:25-10:55

Break 10:55-11:05

Period 3 11:10-11:45

Period 4 11:50-12:25

Lunch 12:30-12:50

Period 5 12:55-1:30

Period 6 1:35-2:10

Period 7 2:15-2:50




Bell Schedules

Grandparents Day

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Chapel
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch A
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00

8:05 - 8:50

8:55-9:40

9:45-7

?-11:05

11:10-11:55

12:00-12:20

12:00 — 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
12:25-1:10 (Lunch A Students)
12:50-1:10

1:15-2:00

2:05 — 2:50 (2:30 GP Bell)

JR/SR Prom

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00

Period 1 8:05 - 8:50

Period 2 8:55-9:40

Chapel 9:45 —10:05

Break 10:05 - 10:15

Period 3 10:20 - 11:05

Period 4 11:10-11:55

Lunch A 12:00 - 12:20

Period 5 12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 12:25 - 1:10 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 12:50-1:10

Period 6 1:15-2:00

Period 7 2:05-2:50

All School Picnic

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00

Period 1 8:05 - 8:50

Period 2 8:55-9:40

Break 9:40 - 9:50

Period 3 9:55 - 10:40

Period 4 10:45-11:30

Period 5 11:35-12:20

Picnic 12:20 - 1:10 (1:05 Warning Bell)
Period 6 1:15-2:00

Period 7 2:05-2:50

Special Veteran’s Day Schedule

Thanksgiving Chapel (2 Chapels)

Homeroom
Period 1
Per. 2 / 1% Chpl

Per. 2 /2" Chpl

Break

Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00
8:05-8:30
8:35-9:05
9:10-9:40
9:40 - 9:50
9:55-10:20
10:25 - 10:50
10:55-11:20
11:25-11:50
11:55-12:20

Devotions 7:40-7

Period 1 ?-9:20

Period 2 9:25-10:05

Break 10:05 - 10:15

Period 3 10:20 - 11:05

Period 4 11:10-11:55

Lunch A 12:00-12:20

Period 5 12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 12:25 - 1:10 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 12:50-1:10

Period 6 1:15-2:00

Period 7 2:05 - 2:50

Teacher Survey Day

Homeroom 7:45 -7:55

Evaluation 7:55 - 8:25

Period 1 8:30-9:15

Period 2 9:20 - 10:05

Break 10:05 - 10:15

Period 3 10:20 - 11:05

Period 4 11:10 - 11:55

Lunch A 12:00-12:20

Period 5 12:00 - 12:45 (Lunch B Students)
Period 5 12:25 - 1:10 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch B 12:50-1:10

Period 6 1:15-2:00

Period 7 2:05 - 2:50




Bell Schedules

Modified Grandparents Day 2 Hour Delayed Start
Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00 Period 1 9:45 - 10:25
Period 1 8:05 - 8:50 Period 2 10:30-11:05
Period 2 8:55-9:40 Period 3 11:10-11:45
Break 9:40 -9:50 Lunch A 11:50-12:10
Period 3 9:55 - 10:40 Period 5 11:50 - 12:25 (Lunch B Students)
Period 4 10:45-11:30 Period 5 12:15-12:50 (Lunch A Students)
Lunch 11:35-12:20 Lunch B 12:30-12:50
Period 5 12:25-1:10 Period 4 12:55-1:30
Period 6 1:15-2:00 Period 6 1:35-2:10
Period 7 2:05 —2:50 (2:30 GP Bell?) Period 7 2:15-2:50
2 Hour Delayed Start (1 Lunch) Club Day (1 Lunch)
Period 1 9:45 - 10:25 Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00
Period 2 10:30 - 11:05 Period 1 8:05 - 8:50
Period 3 11:10-11:45 Period 2 8:55-9:40
Lunch 11:50-12:10 Break 9:40 - 9:50
Period 5 12:15-12:50 Period 3 9:55-10:40
Period 4 12:55-1:30 Period 4 10:45-11:30
Period 6 1:35-2:10 Lunch 11:35-11:55
Period 7 2:15-2:50 Period 5 12:00 - 12:45
Period 6 12:50-1:35
Period 7 1:40-2:25
Clubs 2:25-2:50
Late Start 15t Monday (1 Lunch) Teacher Survey Day (1 Lunch)
Homeroom 8:15-8:25 Homeroom 7:45 - 7:55
Period 1 8:30-9:15 Evaluation 7:55 - 8:25
Period 2 9:20-10:05 Period 1 8:30-9:15
Break 10:05 -10:15 Period 2 9:20 - 10:05
Period 3 10:20 - 11:05 Break 10:05-10:15
Period 4 11:10-11:55 Period 3 10:20-11:05
Lunch 12:00-12:20 Period 4 11:10-11:55
Period 5 12:25-1:10 Lunch 12:00-12:20
Period 6 1:15-2:00 Period 5 12:25-1:10
Period 7 2:05 - 2:50 Period 6 1:15-2:00
Period 7 2:05 - 2:50




Bell Schedules

Club Day Early Dismissal (1 Lunch)

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00
8:05 - 8:50
8:55-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:55 - 10:40
10:45-11:30
11:35-11:55
12:00 - 12:45
12:25-12:45
12:50-1:35
1:40-2:25

Special Two Chapel Schedule

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00
Period 1 8:05 - 8:40

1t Chapel 8:45-7

Period 2 8:45 - ? (Class B)
2" Chapel 9:25-7?

Period 2 9:25 - ? (Class A)
Break ?-10:15

Period 3 10:20 - 10:55
Period 4 11:00 - 11:35
Lunch 11:40-12:00
Period 5 12:05-12:40
Period 6 12:45-1:20
Period 7 1:25-2:00

One Hour Delayed Start W/O Chapel

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch A
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

8:45 - 8:55

9:00-9:40

9:45 - 10:25

10:25-10:35

10:40-11:20

11:25-12:05

12:10-12:30

12:10 - 12:50 (Lunch B Students)
12:35 - 1:15 (Lunch A Students)
12:55-1:15

1:20 - 2:00

2:05 - 2:50

% Day Schedule — No Chapel

Homeroom 7:45 - 8:00
Period 1 8:05 - 8:35
Period 2 8:40-9:10
Period 3 9:15-9:45
Break 9:45 - 9:55
Period 4 10:00 - 10:30
Period 5 10:35-11:05
Period 6 11:10-11:40
Period 7 11:45-12:15

Thanksgiving Chapel Schedule (1 Chapel)

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Chapel
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch A
Period 5
Period 5
Lunch B
Period 6
Period 7

7:45 - 8:00

8:05 - 8:40

8:45-9:20

9:25 - 10:00

10:05 - 10:15

10:20 - 10:55

11:00-11:35

11:40-12:00

11:40 - 12:15 (Lunch B Students)
12:05 - 12:40 (Lunch A Students)
12:20-12:40

12:45-1:20

1:25-2:00

Veterans Day (1 Lunch)

Devotions 7:40 - 8:00
Period 1 8:05 - 8:50
Chapel 8:55-9:15
Break 9:15 - 9:25
Period 2 9:30-10:15
Period 3 10:20 - 11:05
Period 4 11:10-11:55
Lunch 12:00-12:20
Period 5 12:25-1:10
Period 6 1:15-2:00
Period 7 2:05 - 2:50




